# **2018 Class Pricelist**

## **Primary Classes**

TT.		TT		
HI	n	н	N	n
	n		w	ı,

\$100
\$120
\$130
\$150
\$200

All Boys Open Classes \$100 **OR** \$70 when also taking exam level class

## Jazz

Primary 1-Primary 2	\$100
Junior 1-Junior 3	\$110
Elem 1-Elem 3	\$120
Int 1- Int 3	\$130
Int 3 EXAM (2 classes pw)	\$180
Advance	\$150
Advance EXAM (2 classes)	\$220

#### Acro

Primary – Grade 1	\$100
Grade 2 – Grade 3	\$110
Grade 4 – Grade 5	\$120

# **Ballet**

Primary 1- Primary 2	\$100
Junior 1-Junior 3	\$110
Elementary 1- Elementary 3	\$120
Intermediate (1 class pw)	\$130
Intermediate (2 classes pw)	\$180
Pointe Class	\$50

Тар	\$100
Drama	\$100
Toddler & Preschool	\$80
Adults Hip Hop	\$100

# **Secondary Classes**

Contemporary/Lyrical	\$100 <b>OR</b> \$70 when a primary class is taken
Strength & Stretch	\$100 <b>OR</b> \$70 when a primary class is taken

## **Discounts**

(Apply to full priced classes only)

Individual students: 2 classes = \$20 discount

3 classes = \$30 discount

4 classes = \$40 discount

Families of 3 or more students receive a 10% discount off combined fees!

Fees are due on a pre-paid basis. This means fees are required to be paid before the term starts unless other arrangements have been made with management. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, or eftpos in at the studio; or online (account details on website).

Invoices will be emailed prior to the start of each term.